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

connecting to a private,
updated full bath.

Upstairs, the carpeted master
bedroom offers a walk-in closet,
cathedral ceiling and airy ceiling
fan. In the luxurious master bath,
an oversized clear glass door
shower, extensive glass mosaic
and tile work, and a double vessel
sink vanity are outstanding de-
sign elements. Spacious second-
ary bedrooms share an updated
full bath in the hallway A dra-
matic gathering space on the sec-
ond story is a vaulted ceiling
great room with two ceiling fans
and multiple circle top windows
overlooking breath-taking coun-
tryside views.

The full basement has a finished
recreation room with tile floors
and plenty of space for casual get-
togethers. Originally built in 1978
and meticulously updated in 2013,
this spacious, airy and bright
home shows pride of ownership
throughout.

Mechanical workings of the main
home include multiple zones of
baseboard heat and central air
conditioning, generator hook-ups,
private well and septic. The car-
riage house has its own forced hot

air heat and central air condition-
ing.

Readington Township in Hunter-
don County encompasses a num-
ber of small villages and hamlets,
with many buildings listed on the
National Register of Historic
Places. Antique buildings, charm-
ing shops and quaint inns dot the
area, which offers scenic beauty
to visitors and natives alike. Hun-
terdon County also offers an ex-
cellent Blue Ribbon school
system. Close proximity to Routes
78, 22 and 202 offers access to
many of the state's business cam-
puses and corporate centers. Out-
door activities can be enjoyed
locally at Round Valley, Spruce
Run recreation areas and the
Hunterdon County Arboretum.

This impressive stone-accented
Colonial is offered at $879,000.
For more information, contact
Weichert, Realtors sales agents
Bob Beatty at 908-303-8606, Pamela
Beatty at 908-246-3477, or the
Clinton Office at 908-735-8140.

Additional information
and photos can be found at
www.30SpringtownRoad.info.




Weichert Realtors

A Turn-Key Country Estate Home On 7.57 Horse-Freendly
Acres Adpacent To Stanton Ridge!

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! Eeadmg‘."“ Twp:
ome see this completely updated

and superbly maintained Country
Estate Home on 7.57 farm-as-
sessed acres suitable for horses
with a truly great location sur-
rounded on three sides by Stanton
Ridge Country Club and offering
direct access to the maintained
trails of the Readington Eques-
trian Trail System. Special features
of this spacious 4/5 bedroom pri-
mary residence include a state-of-
the-art granite & stainless steel
Center Isle Kitchen, an enormous
30x40 cathedral ceiling Great Rm, a 27x13 Living Room with fireplace, a 20x16 cathedral ceil-
ing MBR Suite with a luxury bath, spacious secondary bedroom & a 1st floor Au Paire Suite/Study
with adjacent full bath. Other highlights include Brazilian Cherry floors thru-out, a finished
basement, a mahogany front porch with a screened gazebo, and a large bonus outbuilding.
008-035314

More Photos At www.30SpringtownRoad.Info
BUY IT NOW FOR ONLY $879,000

A Magnificent Custom Coloncal With
A Spectacular Open Floor Plan!

' Alexandria Twp:
A GREAT COUNTRY HOME! Sy e IS’5 5 e

custom colonial offers a spectac-
ular sun-splashed Open Floor
Plan featuring a soaring two-
story Great Rm with a full wall of
sunburst-topped floor-to-ceiling
windows. Other highlights in-
clude a newly updated Center Isle
Kitchen with high-end custom
cabinets, side-by-side GE Mono-
gram refrigerator & freezer, a ten
ft high ceiling, and a fabulous
bright-and-sunny Breakfast Rm.
The gorgeously landscaped home
also features a transom-windowed Family Rm with a granite-topped built-in wet bar, a huge
open Dining Rm, a two-story marble foyer, a first floor Master BR with an enormous walk-in
closet, a luxurious cathedral ceiling Master Bath, a three-room private entry In-Law suite with
its own efficiency kitchen, a finished basement, two trex decks, a koi pond & much more!
008-035359

More Photos At www.62RickRoad.Info
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